
OGCC Operator Number:

City:

Name of Operator:

Address:

10447

URSA OPERATING COMPANY LLC

792 BUCKHORN DR

RIFLE Zip:State: 81650CO

Fax:Phone:

Name:

Contact Name and Telephone:

  

(       ) (       )

Email:

OPERATOR INFORMATION

Contact Name Phone Email

Deranleau, Greg greg.deranleau@state.co.us

Ash, Margaret margaret.ash@state.co.us

Kubeczko, Dave dave.kubeczko@state.co.us

Leonard, Mike mike.leonard@state.co.us

Kellerby, Shaun shaun.kellerby@state.co.us

Colby, Lou lou.colby@state.co.us

Fischer, Alex alex.fischer@state.co.us

Holtz, Darin darin.holtz@state.co.us

Woolley, Carmia cwoolley@blm.gov

McRickard, Chris cmcrickard@ursaresources.com

Knudson, Dwayne 970-456-3335 dknudson@ursaresources.com

Additional Operator Contact:

CA Summary:

2 of 6 CAs from the FIR responded to on this Form

2 CA Completed
0 Factual Review Request

Document Number:

401975353

Date Received:

03/18/2019

FIR RESOLUTION FORM

FORM

FIRR

Rev 5/16

State of Colorado
Oil and Gas Conservation Commission

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 
Phone: (303) 894-2100 Fax: (303) 894-2109

FIR Document Number: 681701189

COGCC INSPECTION SUMMARY:

Inspection Date: 03/06/2019 FIR Submit Date: 03/08/2019 FIR Status:

Inspected Operator Information:

Company Name: URSA OPERATING COMPANY LLC Company Number: 10447

Address: 1600 BROADWAY ST STE 2600

City: DENVER Zip: 80202State: CO

LOCATION - Location ID: 335052

Location Name: CSF Number: T Pad County:

Qtrqtr: SWN
W

Sec: 8 Twp: 7S Range: 91W Meridian: 6

Latitude: 39.464020 -107.583160Longitude:

FACILITY - API Number: 05-045-             -00

Facility Name: CSF Number: T Pad

335052Facility ID:
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ATTACHMENT LIST

Document Number Description

401975353 FIR RESOLUTION SUBMITTED
Total Attach: 1 Files

View Attachments in Imaged Documents on COGCC website (http://ogccweblink.state.co.us/) - Search by Document 
Number.

Qtrqtr: SWN
W

Sec: 8 Twp: 7S Range: 91W Meridian: 6

Latitude: 39.464020 -107.583160Longitude:

3

Corrective Action: Operator shall provide an explanation of 3/6/2019 transport operations to COGCC via 
a Form 04 Sundry Notice.  This Sundry Notice shall also provide a detailed description 
of ongoing operations and field activities specific to this location, including an 
anticipated duration for use of the temporary tank battery.

Date: 03/15/2019

COGCC
Representative:

COGCC Decision: Approved

Operator 
Comment:

Tandem truck on location was pulling a load of PW from the production tanks and hauling it to the Valley Farm 
UIC well for injection.

Response: CA COMPLETED Date of Completion: 03/15/2019

CA# 123052

6

Corrective Action: Control and contain spills/releases and clean up per Rule 906.a. Date: 03/07/2019

COGCC
Representative:

COGCC Decision: Approved pending re-inspection

Operator 
Comment:

H&K dispatched a truck and had the water with a sheen removed. H&K is inspecting this location daily for sheens 
and is pulling water as needed. Excavation will commense as soon as conditions allow.

Response: CA COMPLETED Date of Completion: 03/07/2019

CA# 123055

`CORRECTIVE ACTIIONS: 

OPERATOR COMMENT AND SUBMITTAL

Please send to Steven ArauzaComment:

I hereby certify that the statements made in this form are, to the best of my knowledge, true, correct, and 
complete.

Print Name: Dwayne Knudson Signed:

Title: Environmental Manager Date: 3/18/2019 9:01:19 AM
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